Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001

735284

+044.40.48,3

: 19.07.24 19:04:
19.07.24 19:04:
18.07.24 08:59:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :

26 GPS
21 -005
36

GPS+03h

Columbofil
Longitudine 2

Loy proc€ %
D¢ . 94 .24

DB267 TRIFAN NICOLAE
+026.00.40,1

Imbarcare

Nr.inel
Senzor

Data

Ora

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 017
Nr.| Serie inel

001 RO 22 618888
002 RO 23 1044637
003 RO 21 494804
004 RO 23 1044624
005 RO 22 618802
006 RO 23 1044621
007 RO 22 618877
008 RO 23 1044638
009 RO 23 1044610
010 RO 22 618820
011 RO 19 457804
012 RO 23 1044635
013 RO 21 494833
014 RO 23 1044639
015 RO 22 618858
016 RO 21 496761
017 RO 23 1044620

DA141DC9
DASEEA33
DA141D12
DASF741E
DASF763B
DASF7565
DA7377FA
DASF74E7
DASF7323
DAT41EEQ
DADEED9A
DA15D5DD
DA3F9F9C
DAS56D2A
DASFT763F
DA141C43
DASF760C

19:04:52
19:04:59
19:05:05
19:05:14
19:05:21
19:05:29
19:05:37
19:05:45
19:05:52
19:05:59
19:06:09
19:06:21
19:06:33
19:06:41
19:06:59
19:07:14
19:07:22

Semnaturi

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.32 :
: BENZING 48901006 SWw-4.5 HW-3.1
BENZING

Cod

concurs

041571

Serie ceas
Autorizare
Express G

202025
80001CC7
2 <====



